30 CEA DOGMA / DOGMA PULSE
DOGMA / DOGMA PULSE
THE FIRST - THE GAME CHANGER
DOGMA is an innovative welding equipment
that barges into the multi-process compact
MIG market for the first time in the world.
DOGMA’s concept breaks from tradition
with its game changing design.

DOGMA 402 XV                   Suggested air cooled version with torch J
DOGMA 402 W XV              Suggested water cooled version with torch �
ORDER INFORMATION
CEA DOGMA / DOGMA PULSE
35
CODE DESCRIPTION
DOGMA PULSE XV
276 276 W 326 326 W 406 406 W
AIR WATER AIR WATER AIR WATER
POWER SOURCES
004855 Power Source DOGMA  276 PULSE XV                                 400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm) J
004860 Power Source DOGMA  326 PULSE XV                                400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm)   J
004865 Power Source DOGMA  406 PULSE XV                                400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 1,0÷1,2 mm) J
004870 Power Source DOGMA  276 W PULSE XV   water cooled    400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm)       �
004875 Power Source DOGMA  326 W PULSE XV   water cooled    400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm) �
004880 Power Source DOGMA  406 W PULSE XV   water cooled    400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 1,0÷1,2 mm) �
STANDARD MODELS include Programs for Fe - CrNi - Al  and TIG / MMA functions
PREMIUM VERSION - POWER SOURCES
004855PR Power Source DOGMA  276 PULSE XV       PREMIUM   400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm)
004860PR Power Source DOGMA  326 PULSE XV       PREMIUM   400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm)
004865PR Power Source DOGMA  406 PULSE XV        PREMIUM   400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 1,0÷1,2 mm)
004870PR Power Source DOGMA  276 W PULSE XV   PREMIUM   water cooled 400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm)
004875PR Power Source DOGMA  326 W PULSE XV   PREMIUM   water cooled 400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 0,8÷1,0 mm)
004880PR Power Source DOGMA  406 W PULSE XV   PREMIUM   water cooled 400V (4 rolls for wire Ø 1,0÷1,2 mm)
PREMIUM MODELS included altready install - vision.COLD,  vision.ULTRASPEED process and ECP
ALUMINIUM KIT
030866 Aluminium Kit of Single grooved TWIN rolls (Ø: 1,0)
030867 Aluminium Kit of Single grooved TWIN rolls (Ø: 1,2)